Date
11/21
11/29
12/1
12/7
12/13
12/16
12/19-12/20
1/3
1/4
1/6
110
113
1/20
1/24
1/27
2/1
2/3
2[7
2/10

Start- 5:15 p.m.
*4:30 p.m.

South Central HS

Boys Schedule

2022

Opponent
West Carteret
*North Pitt
*Farmville
*Washington
*Northside-Jax
Rose
Edenton Holiday Tourn
*North Pitt
*New Bern
Havelock
Jacksonville
*Conley
*Northside-Jax
Rose
*New Bern
*Farmville
*Havelock
*Jacksonville
Conley

Site
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away



