## South Central HS Boys Schedule 2022

Date	Opponent	Site
11/21	West Carteret	Away
11/29	*North Pitt	Home
12/1	*Farmville	Away
12/7	*Washington	Away
12/13	*Northside-Jax	Away
12/16	Rose	Away
12/19-12/20	Edenton Holiday Tourn	Away
1/3	*North Pitt	Away
1/4	*New Bern	Home
1/6	Havelock	Away
1/10	Jacksonville	Home
1/13	*Conley	Home
1/20	*Northside-Jax	Home
1/24	Rose	Home
1/27	*New Bern	Away
2/1	*Farmville	Home
2/3	*Havelock	Home
2/7	*Jacksonville	Away
2/10	Conley	Away

Start - 5:15 p.m.

<sup>\* 4:30</sup> p.m.